NEW!
PNEUMATICS & FITTINGS
826
NEW!
PN
EU
M
AT

C
Two-Pipe Three-Pipe
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPERATION
THREE-WAY SOLENOID AIR VALVE
V11 SERIES
APPLICATION DIAGRAM
 ACCESSORIES
Y99AA-4 Manual opener key
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V11PNA-105 24 VDC three-way air valve
V11HGA-100 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz three-way air valve
V11HAA-100 110/120 VAC, 50/60 Hz three-way air va lve
V11HCA-100 208 VAC, 50/60 Hz three-way air valve
V11HBA-100 220/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz three-way air valve
V11HFA-100 277 VAC, 50/60 Hz three-way air valve
V11HDA-100 440/480 VAC, 50/60 Hz three-way air valve